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Date Start End Event Name
Tue 08/02/2016 8:00 am 1:00 pm End of Summer Cookout
Thu 08/04/2016 5:00 pm 7:30 pm Football Card Blitz
Mon 08/08/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm KABC Kick-Off Meeting
Tue 08/09/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Football Parent Meeting
Wed 08/10/2016 1:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH 7th Grade Schedule Pick-Up
Thu 08/11/2016 8:30 am 12:00 pm Transportation Meeting
Thu 08/11/2016 1:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH 8th Grade Schedule Pick-Up
Sat 08/13/2016 10:00 am 12:00 pm Young Living Presentation
Mon 08/15/2016 9:30 am 12:00 pm KJH Staff In Service Day Meeting
Mon 08/15/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Freshman Football Practice
Mon 08/15/2016 4:00 pm 6:00 pm KJH Meet the Teachers
Tue 08/16/2016 2:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Dance Tryout Result Meeting
Wed 08/17/2016 7:30 am 9:00 am KJH Team 7 Blue - Boone
Wed 08/17/2016 9:30 am 11:15 am KJH Team 7 White
Wed 08/17/2016 11:15 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 7 Blue - Boone
Wed 08/17/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Football Practice
Thu 08/18/2016 11:10 am 12:10 pm KJH Team 7B
Thu 08/18/2016 12:45 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 White - Poggi
Thu 08/18/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm KJH Dance Parent/Dancer Meeting
Fri 08/19/2016 11:00 am 12:30 pm KJH Team 7 White - Kaercher
Fri 08/19/2016 12:45 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 White
Sat 08/20/2016 4:00 pm 10:00 pm Kings Dance Team Family Game Night
Mon 08/22/2016 2:00 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 White
Wed 08/24/2016 7:30 am 11:30 am KJH Team 7 Blue - Boone
Thu 08/25/2016 11:00 am 12:30 pm New Student Luncheon
Thu 08/25/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Young Living Presentation
Wed 08/31/2016 1:15 pm 2:40 pm Early Release Matt Freeman
Thu 09/01/2016 7:00 am 10:30 am KJH Picture Absentee Day
Fri 09/02/2016 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Team 7 Red - Bicknell
Tue 09/06/2016 7:00 am 12:30 pm KJH Team 7 Blue MAP Testing
Wed 09/07/2016 7:00 am 11:00 am KJH Team 7Blue MAP Testing
Wed 09/07/2016 1:15 pm 2:35 pm Early Release Matt Freeman
Thu 09/08/2016 7:00 am 11:00 am KJH Team 7 Blue MAP Testing
Fri 09/09/2016 3:00 pm 8:30 pm KHS Band Setup
Sat 09/10/2016 11:00 am 10:00 pm KHS Band Competition
Thu 09/15/2016 9:00 am 10:15 am Testing /Barta & Rebosky
Thu 09/15/2016 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Military Night Setup
Fri 09/16/2016 2:00 pm 3:00 pm Business Office Meeting
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Fri 09/16/2016 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Kings Cheer Dinner Fundraiser
Mon 09/19/2016 7:30 am 2:30 pm Team 8 Blue - Hare
Mon 09/19/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Stagelighters Meeting
Tue 09/20/2016 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Wed 09/21/2016 9:30 am 12:00 pm Team 7 White - San Marco
Wed 09/21/2016 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Bick's Driving School
Thu 09/22/2016 4:00 pm 7:30 pm KJH Parent/Teacher Conferences
Fri 09/23/2016 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Red
Tue 09/27/2016 9:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 White
Wed 09/28/2016 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH 8th Grade Teams
Thu 09/29/2016 10:15 am 4:15 pm Hoxworth Blood Drive
Fri 09/30/2016 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH 8th Grade Teams
Tue 10/04/2016 2:30 pm 5:30 pm KJH Drama/Choir
Tue 10/04/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Senior Knight Prep
Fri 10/07/2016 7:30 am 9:00 am KJH Barta
Fri 10/07/2016 2:30 pm 8:30 pm Kings Dance Team Fundraiser Dinner
Mon 10/10/2016 7:25 am 10:55 am KJH Health/Parish
Tue 10/11/2016 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health/Parish
Wed 10/12/2016 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health/Parish
Thu 10/13/2016 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health/Parish
Fri 10/14/2016 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health/Parish
Fri 10/14/2016 5:30 pm 9:30 pm KJH SLT - Teen Night Out
Tue 10/18/2016 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Wed 10/19/2016 6:30 am 8:30 am Senior Breakfast
Wed 10/19/2016 12:00 pm 1:30 pm Unified for Uganda Meeting
Thu 10/20/2016 All Day All Day Health Heros Flu Immunization Clinics for Students
Fri 10/21/2016 10:00 am 1:00 pm KJH SS 8 Red and White
Fri 10/21/2016 2:00 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Blue
Mon 10/24/2016 7:30 am 12:00 pm Garvin
Thu 10/27/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Swimming Team Meeting
Fri 10/28/2016 10:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Red
Fri 10/28/2016 5:45 pm 7:00 pm Senior Night Dinner
Mon 10/31/2016 7:30 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 7 Blue
Mon 10/31/2016 12:15 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8Blue
Thu 11/03/2016 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Longe Range Planning
Thu 11/03/2016 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Long Range Planning
Fri 11/04/2016 10:30 am 12:30 pm KJH Team 7 White
Fri 11/04/2016 2:30 pm All Day KHS Band Competition



6:14 am Sun 2 Jun, 24 MPR Calendar Page 3

Date Start End Event Name
Sat 11/05/2016 All Day 10:00 pm KHS Band Competition
Mon 11/07/2016 10:45 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 8 Blue
Mon 11/07/2016 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Voting Setup
Tue 11/08/2016 All Day All Day Voting
Thu 11/10/2016 10:30 am 12:30 pm KJH Picture Retakes
Thu 11/10/2016 2:00 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Blue
Fri 11/11/2016 7:30 am 3:30 pm KJH Orchestra Cookie Dough Delivery
Fri 11/11/2016 9:00 am 1:00 pm KJH Veteran's Day Lunch
Mon 11/14/2016 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Cheer Practice
Mon 11/14/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Theatre Booster Club Meeting
Tue 11/15/2016 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Wed 11/16/2016 8:10 am 12:55 pm KJH Small Groups
Thu 11/17/2016 4:00 pm 7:30 pm KJH Parent/Teacher Conferences
Sat 11/19/2016 9:00 am 12:00 pm KJH Cheer Practice
Mon 11/21/2016 11:00 am 2:30 pm CPI Training
Tue 11/22/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm KJH 7th Grade Greek Day
Wed 11/30/2016 8:45 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Fri 12/02/2016 11:30 am 1:30 pm KJH 8 Make-up Testing
Mon 12/05/2016 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 7Red
Tue 12/06/2016 7:30 am 11:00 am KJH 8th Grade Make-up Testing
Tue 12/06/2016 2:30 pm 7:00 pm Poinsettia Sale Pickup
Wed 12/07/2016 7:20 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Fri 12/09/2016 11:00 am 2:30 pm KJH 7th/8th Grade Make up testing
Tue 12/13/2016 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Wed 12/14/2016 7:20 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Fri 12/16/2016 7:30 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 7 White
Wed 01/04/2017 7:20 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Mon 01/09/2017 7:00 am 12:00 pm Assessment Re-takes
Mon 01/09/2017 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Bick's Driving School
Tue 01/10/2017 7:00 am 12:00 pm Assessment Re-takes
Tue 01/10/2017 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Bick's Driving School
Wed 01/11/2017 7:00 am 12:00 pm Assessment Re-takes
Wed 01/11/2017 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Bick's Driving School
Wed 01/11/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KABC Meeting
Thu 01/12/2017 2:00 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Blue
Thu 01/12/2017 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Bick's Driving School
Fri 01/13/2017 9:00 am 10:15 am KJH Testing (Barta and Rebosky)
Fri 01/13/2017 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Bick's Driving School
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Sat 01/14/2017 8:00 am 1:00 pm Youth Lacrosse Equipment & Uniform Sizing
Tue 01/17/2017 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Tue 01/17/2017 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Bick's Driving School
Wed 01/18/2017 8:00 am 12:45 pm KJH Small Groups
Thu 01/19/2017 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Staff Meeting
Thu 01/19/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Girls Youth Lacrosse Parent Meeting
Fri 01/20/2017 7:30 am 11:15 am KJH Team 7 Blue
Sat 01/21/2017 9:30 am 10:30 am Softball Meeting
Tue 01/24/2017 4:30 pm 7:30 pm Best Buddies Event
Wed 01/25/2017 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Wed 01/25/2017 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Drumline Practice
Thu 01/26/2017 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JH Swimming Awards
Fri 01/27/2017 2:00 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Red
Fri 01/27/2017 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Athletic Meeting
Sat 01/28/2017 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBT Quiz Bowl
Wed 02/01/2017 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Fri 02/03/2017 1:50 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Red
Wed 02/08/2017 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Thu 02/09/2017 4:00 pm 7:30 pm KJH Parent/Teacher Conferences
Fri 02/10/2017 9:00 am 11:00 am KJH Team 8W
Fri 02/10/2017 11:00 am 1:10 pm KJH 7th Grade Outsiders Day
Tue 02/14/2017 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Wed 02/15/2017 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Wed 02/15/2017 3:00 pm 5:30 pm Bruce's Retirement Party
Thu 02/16/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Meeting
Fri 02/17/2017 9:00 am 2:30 pm Team 8 White - Hindersman
Fri 02/17/2017 2:30 pm 10:00 pm Drumline Practice
Tue 02/21/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Boys Basketball Banquet
Wed 02/22/2017 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Wed 02/22/2017 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Freeman Usage
Wed 02/22/2017 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer Official Training
Thu 02/23/2017 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer Official Training
Fri 02/24/2017 6:00 pm 9:30 pm KJH SLT - Dance
Mon 02/27/2017 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer Official Training
Wed 03/01/2017 6:30 am 11:00 am Mobile Mammography
Thu 03/02/2017 10:00 am 12:00 pm KJH SLT Presentation
Thu 03/02/2017 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Swim Banquet
Mon 03/06/2017 2:45 pm 4:30 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice
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Wed 03/08/2017 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Thu 03/09/2017 10:15 am 4:15 pm Hoxworth Blood Drive
Fri 03/10/2017 1:30 pm 2:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Mon 03/13/2017 10:30 am 12:30 pm KJH Spring Pictures
Mon 03/13/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location)
Tue 03/14/2017 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Tue 03/14/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KBA Post-Season Coaches' Meeting
Wed 03/15/2017 7:30 am 12:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Wed 03/15/2017 12:30 pm 1:30 pm KJH Teams 8 Red/8 White
Wed 03/15/2017 4:00 pm 5:00 pm JH Boy's Lacrosse Practice
Thu 03/16/2017 1:55 pm 2:30 pm KJH Barta
Thu 03/16/2017 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Men's Lacrosse Pre-Game Meal
Fri 03/17/2017 10:30 am 12:30 pm KJH Team 7 White
Fri 03/17/2017 1:30 pm 2:30 pm AP Testing - Six
Sat 03/18/2017 10:00 am 11:00 am Men's Varsity Lacrosse Film
Mon 03/20/2017 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health
Mon 03/20/2017 11:05 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Blue
Mon 03/20/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Men's Lacrosse Film
Tue 03/21/2017 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health
Tue 03/21/2017 11:00 am 2:00 pm KJH/KHS Choir
Wed 03/22/2017 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health
Wed 03/22/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm KJH Dance Team Uniform Turnin
Thu 03/23/2017 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health
Thu 03/23/2017 11:05 am 3:00 pm KJH Orchestra Concert Set up
Fri 03/24/2017 7:25 am 11:00 am KJH Health
Fri 03/24/2017 11:45 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Red
Sat 04/01/2017 9:30 am 11:30 am Men's Lacrosse Lifting & Film
Mon 04/03/2017 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Boy's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location)
Tue 04/04/2017 1:40 pm 2:25 pm KHS Health (Boehner)
Wed 04/05/2017 7:30 am 1:30 pm KJH Small Groups
Thu 04/06/2017 11:15 am 12:45 pm KHS Health (Boehner)
Thu 04/06/2017 2:30 pm 4:30 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice
Thu 04/06/2017 4:00 pm 7:30 pm KJH Parent/Teacher Conferences
Fri 04/07/2017 10:20 am 12:20 pm KJH Team 7 Blue
Mon 04/10/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Tue 04/11/2017 8:45 am 10:30 am Transportation Meeting
Tue 04/11/2017 11:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Tue 04/11/2017 2:30 pm 6:00 pm Kings Jr. and High School Dram
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Wed 04/12/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Thu 04/13/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Fri 04/14/2017 9:00 am 5:00 pm Drumline Practice
Tue 04/18/2017 7:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Wed 04/19/2017 7:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Wed 04/19/2017 3:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Track & Field Storm Location
Thu 04/20/2017 7:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Fri 04/21/2017 7:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Fri 04/21/2017 11:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Blue
Mon 04/24/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Tue 04/25/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Tue 04/25/2017 4:30 pm 8:00 pm Warren County Engineers Office - Public Open House
Wed 04/26/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Thu 04/27/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Thu 04/27/2017 4:30 pm 7:30 pm Best Buddies Club
Fri 04/28/2017 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing
Sat 04/29/2017 9:00 am 10:30 am Men's Lacrosse Lifting/Film
Sat 04/29/2017 12:00 pm 3:30 pm AP Test Review
Sun 04/30/2017 2:00 pm 5:30 pm AP Test Review


